List of Holidays for the session 2024-2025

MONTH | DATE DAY HOLIDAYS
11.04.2024 Thursday E-d-ul-Fitr

April 2024 13.04.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday Ambedkar
14.04.2024 Sunday Jayanti
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
11.05.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

May 2024 23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima

Summer Vacation (20th May - 29th June)

School Re-opens on - 1st July
13.07.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

July 2024 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
10.08.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

August 2024 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami
14.09.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

Sept 2024 16.09.2024 Monday Eid-Milad-un-Nabi

AUTUMN BREAK 9th, 10th, 11th October

02.10.2024 Wednesday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti
12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra

Oct 2024 17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
20.10.2024 Sunday Karwa Chauth
31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali
01.11.2024 Friday Diwali

Nov 2024 02.11.2024 Saturday Goverdhan Puja
03.11.2024 Sunday Bhai Duj
07.11.2024 Thursday Chhat Puja
09.11.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak's Jayanti

Dec 2024 14.12.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday
25.12.2025 Wednesday Christmas

WINTER VACATION 31st December to 10th January

School Re-opens on - 13th January 2025

Jan 2025 11.01.2025 Saturday 2nd Sat.urday
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
08.02.2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday

Feb 2025 26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
08.03.2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday

Mar 2025 13.03.2025 Thursday Holi
14.03.2025 Friday Holi




